
900 

MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

917759 
917766 
917767 
917768 
917809 
917811 
9178ie 
917813 
917843 
917844 
917B45 

917846 
917847 

91785e 

917853 
917855 
917856 
917858 
917859 

917860 
917861 

917862 
917906 
917907 

Fi?P17 

917918 
9179462 
718004 
918006 

918010 

918011 

918012 

918013 

918015 
918018 

918019 
918023 

9180284 

918027 

918030 

918031 

918087 

918088 

918110 

918129 

718130 
718160 

718176 

9181777 

918178 
918180 

918161 

918183 

918184 

918189 
918190 
918192 

918193 

918207 
918225 
918227 

718230 
918e31 

918264 
918268 

918272 
918273 

918276 

918281 

918291 

918300 

918301 
718302 

918305 
918307 

918313 
918313 

918317 

918355 

m
m
 

SCOTT RICE 
WAL MART 0992 
WALDENBOOKS 
MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES 
BIRD DDS, MAX D 
INDEPENDENT ANESTHESIA 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
ACE TRANSMISSION 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
BOWERS OIL CO 
BOWERS GIL CO 
AIR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL 
SUMIT COMPUTER 
GENEVA GENERICS INC 
STUART PHARMACEUTICAL 
UDL LABORATORIES INC 
WILLIAMS GENERICS INC 
SCHERING LABORATORIES 
TEXAS DRUG REPS INC 
UNITED STATES TRADING 
MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL 
BOWERS OIL CO 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
ROTO ROOTER 
CITY OF TULSA 
SCOTT RICE 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
JOHNSON MATTRESS COMPANY 
SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS COD 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
WESCHE CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
RADIO INC 
WAL-MART 
WESCHE CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
OKLAHOMA STATE AUDITOR & 
LEWIS, JIM 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
MOON'S BODY SHOP 
AMERICAN DISCOUNT MUFFLER 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
KELLY WR & SON INC 
FIZZ-O0~-WATER 
HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
FREELAND BROWN PHARMACY 
LOGO WEAR INC 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
BOWERS QIL CO 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
W W GRAINGER INC 
J 4 BLACKWOOD COMPANY 
CINCINNATI TIME CLOCKS 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
STEVE'S WHOLESALE 
WAL MART 0992 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
JEFFCO SARAND 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

305.97 
29.87 
18.66 
95.00 
23.00 
385.00 
230.00 

5,029.15 
375.00 
198.00 

6,574.01 
113.98 
79.70 
65.00 

145.74 
224.44 
146.00 
386.76 
342.72 
76.96 

481.52 
206.40 
640.75 
134.08 

9.89 
84.00 
47.00 
78.00 

200.00 
54.00 

218.88 
174.90 

2,213.00 
89.97 

205.59 
35.88 
58.25 
240.31 
182.94 
27.90 

209.30 
22.77 

189.89 
146.43 

11,782.19 
793.99 
45.00 
393.25 
100.00 
56.44 
49.92 
268.15 
183.79 
52.50 
11.00 
26.10 
40.30 
13.56 

700.00 
72.55 

381.40 
34.34 

267.28 
625.20 
333.00 
350.00 
318.70 
375.00 
167.00 
47.51 

533.55 
743.76 
755.00 
363.30 
360.75 
141.60 

2.81 
318.22 
745.53 


