MONDAY.	JULY	17.	1989.	CONTINUED
1.10111211	COLI	- ' •	T 2 0 2 9	CONTINOD

917759		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	305.97
917766		WAL MART 0992	SERVICES	29.87
917767		WALDENBOOKS	SERVICES	18.66
917768		MICROAGE COMPUTER STORES	SERVICES	95.00
917809		BIRD DDS. MAX D	SERVICES	23.00
917811		INDEPENDENT ANESTHESIA	SERVICES	385.00
917812		OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES	230.00
917813		OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	5,029.15
917843	Ε	ACE TRANSMISSION	SERVICES	375.00
917844		AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SERVICES	198.00
917845		BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	6,574.01
917846		BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	113.98
917847		AIR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL	SERVICES	79.70
917852		SUMIT COMPUTER	SERVICES	65.00
917853		GENEVA GENERICS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	145.74
917855		STUART PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	224.64
917856		UDL LABORATORIES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	146.00
917858		WILLIAMS GENERICS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	386.76
917859		SCHERING LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	342.72
917860		TEXAS DRUG REPS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	76.96
917861		UNITED STATES TRADING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	481.52
917862		MCNEIL PHARMACEUTICAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	206.40
917906		BOWERS DIL CO	SERVICES	640.75
917907		METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	134.08
917917	Ε	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	9.89
917918	Ε	LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES	84.00
917962		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	47.00
918004		ROTO ROOTER	SERVICES	78.00
918006		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	200.00
918010		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	54.00
918011		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	218.88
918012		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	176.90
918013		JOHNSON MATTRESS COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,213.00
918015		SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SERVICES	89.97
918018		SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	205.59
918019		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SERVICES	35.88
918023		WESCHE CO	SERVICES	58.25
918024		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	240.31
918027		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	182.94
918030		RADIO INC	SERVICES	27.90
918031		WAL-MART	SERVICES	209.30
918087		WESCHE CO	SERVICES	22.77
918088		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	189.89
918110		MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	146.43
918129		OKLAHOMA STATE AUDITOR &		
918130			SERVICES	11,782.19
	E	LEWIS, JIM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	793.93
918160	E	STOREY WRECKER SERVICE	SERVICES	45.00
918176		MOON'S BODY SHOP	SERVICES	393.25
918177		AMERICAN DISCOUNT MUFFLER	SERVICES	100.00
918178	E	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	56.44
918180		PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	49.92
918181		METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	268.15
918183		A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	183.79
918184		KELLY W R & SON INC	SERVICES	52.50
918189		FIZZ-O-WATER	SERVICES	11.00
918190		HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC	SERVICES	26.10
918192		EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	40.30
918193			SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918207	_	LOGO WEAR INC	SERVICES	700.00
918225	Ε	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	72.55
918227		BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	381.40
918230		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICES	34.34
918231		W W GRAINGER INC	SERVICES	267.28
918264		J A BLACKWOOD COMPANY	SERVICES	625.20
918268		CINCINNATI TIME CLOCKS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	333.00
918272	Ε	MOORE FUNERAL HOME	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918273		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	318.70
918276		GOVERNMENT FINANCE	SERVICES	375.00
918281		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	167.00
918291		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	47.51
918300		STEVE'S WHOLESALE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	533.55
918301		WAL MART 0992	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	743.76
918302		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SERVICES	755.00
918305		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	
918307		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SERVICES	363.30
918313		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	360.75
918313		SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	141.60
918317		JEFFCO SARAND	SERVICES	2.81
918355		BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	318.22
			DELLA TOES/ SUFFLIES	745.53